NATURE NANOTECHNOLOGY

AMENDMENTS

have been deleted; (5) in the sentence beginning "The corresponding values...," "|E(t)|, g, Δ_{orb} " has been changed to "|E(t)|, Δ_{orb} "; (6) the sentence beginning "For the *g*-factor..." has been changed to "For Δ_{orb} we take the values shown in Figure S3 b, which were obtained from measurements of bias triangles"; (6) in the sentence beginning "For the measurement with $V_{M...}$ " '3 nm (20 nm)' has been changed to '4 nm (26 nm); (7) in the Figure S4 caption, "measured values of g, Δ_{orb} " has been changed to "measured values of Δ_{orb} ".

The conclusions of the Article are unaffected.

The online versions of the Article have been amended and the Supplementary Information file replaced.

Published online: 5 July 2021 https://doi.org/10.1038/s41565-021-00930-3

© The Author(s), under exclusive licence to Springer Nature Limited 2021

Author Correction: The current landscape of nucleic acid therapeutics

Jayesh A. Kulkarni[®], Dominik Witzigmann[®], Sarah B. Thomson[®], Sam Chen, Blair R. Leavitt[®], Pieter R. Cullis[®] and Roy van der Meel[®]

Correction to: Nature Nanotechnology https://doi.org/10.1038/s41565-021-00898-0, published online 31 May 2021.

In Table 2 of the version of this Review originally published, the nucleic acid therapeutic 'Nedosiran' was incorrectly listed as a GalNAc–ASO conjugate, but it is a GalNAc–siRNA conjugate. Table 2 has now been amended accordingly in the online versions of the Review.

Published online: 30 June 2021 https://doi.org/10.1038/s41565-021-00937-w

© The Author(s), under exclusive licence to Springer Nature Limited 2021